
Kinder und Jugendsportspiele 2015

Lübtheen, 27.06.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Raphael Puls RV Lübtheen
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 18:2

43 Fr
 2  8  0  2  34 1

2 Lea Sophie Reu RV Lübtheen
2:10

01 Fr
1:20

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Maximilian Schirrmacher PSV Rostock
Fr

2:25

11
SS 4:0

52
 1  6  1  0  6 2
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